LARGER SELECTION AND OPTIONS AVAILABLE ON KELE.COM kele.com 877-826-9037 USAJanuary 2020
GAS DETECTION SYSTEM
301EM-K
Supply Voltage	 22-27 VAC @ 48 VA, 50/60 Hz or
22-38 VDC @ 2 A max.
Accuracy	 ±40 ppm @ 500 ppm
Signal Output	 4-20mA, 1000Ω @ 24 vdc each
sensor

GAS DETECTION SYSTEM
301EM-K
ORDERING INFORMATION
 MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
301-EM-RFSA-US3-K	 MECHANICAL ROOM CONTROLLER WITH HORN/STROBE
301-EM-US3-K	 MECHANICAL ROOM CONTROLLER
301-EMRP-K	 REMOTE PANEL
301-EMRP-RFSA-K	 REMOTE PANEL WITH HORN/STROBE
S301-IRF-R11-K	 R11 REFRIGERANT GAS SENSOR
S301-IRF-R123-K	 R123 REFRIGERANT GAS SENSOR
S301-IRF-R125-K	 R125 REFRIGERANT GAS SENSOR
S301-IRF-R134A-K	 R134a REFRIGERANT GAS SENSOR
S301-IRF-R22-K	 R22 REFRIGERANT GAS SENSOR
S301-IRF-R404A-K	 R404a REFRIGERANT GAS SENSOR
S301-IRF-R407C-K	 R407c REFRIGERANT GAS SENSOR
S301-IRF-R410A-K	 R410a REFRIGERANT GAS SENSOR
S301-IRF-R4310-K	 R4310 REFRIGERANT GAS SENSOR
S301-IRF-R507A-K	 R507a REFRIGERANT GAS SENSOR
S301-IRF-R514A-K	 R514a REFRIGERANT GAS SENSOR
S301-IRF-R1233ZD-K	 R1233ZD REFRIGERANT GAS SENSOR
S301-IRF-R1234ZE-K	 R1234ZE REFRIGERANT GAS SENSOR
S301-IRF-R448A-K	 R448A REFRIGERANT GAS SENSOR
S301-IRF-R449A-K	 R449A REFRIGERANT GAS SENSOR
S301-IRF-R513A-K	 R513A REFRIGERANT GAS SENSOR
S301D2CL2	 CL2 REMOTE CHLORINE SENSOR
S301D2CO	 CO REMOTE SENSOR
S301D2COMB	 COMB REMOTE SENSOR
S301D2H2S	 H2S REMOTE SENSOR
S301D2NO2	 NO2 REMOTE SENSOR
S301D2O2	 O2 REMOTE SENSOR
S301D2SO2	 SO2 REMOTE SENSOR
M-700123-1	 301EM-K LIGHT STACK ASSEMBLY WITH RED LENS, HORN (85-103dB), VOLTAGE RATING, 24VDC
M-508617	 BREAK-GLASS MANUAL SWITCH OPTION FOR 301EM-K
CONTROLLERS
REFRIGERANT SENSORS